



BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Relationship Department,	Listing Department,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,	Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,	Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street, Fort,	Bandra (East),
MUMBAI - 400 001.	MUMBAI - 400 051.
Scrip Code: 500350	Scrip Code: RSWM

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificates/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information of lost/misplaced of share certificates as detailed below:

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Share Certificate	Distinctive Number		No. of
		No.	From	То	Shares
ANIL CHOUDHARY	C0000683	39906822	8767464	8767513	50
BAPNA CHAIN SINGH	S0000391	47209	3021076	3021108	33
		20754	5642265	5642297	33
		46160	12941564	12941579	16
HARIVADAN MANILAL PARIKH	P0000629	18772	5463526	5463558	33

Any person who has any claim in respect of any of these shares should communicate the same at Company's Corporate Office or below e-mail ID within 15 days from the date of this notice. The Company will start the process to issue duplicate Share Certificate(s)/Letter(s) of Confirmation, in case no objection is received from any person.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For RSWM LIMITED

SURENDER GUPTA AVP – LEGAL & COMPANY SECRETARY FCS – 2615 rswm.investor@lnjbhilwara.com

(Formerly Rajasthan Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited)

Corporate Office :Regd. Office:Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1Kharigram, PoNoida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), IndiaDistt. BhilwaraTel: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX)Tel: +91-1483-Fax: +91-120-4277841Fax: +91-1483-Website: www.rswrn.inWebsite: www.rswrn.inGSTIN: 09AAACR9700M1Z1GSTIN: 08AAA

Kharigram, Post Office Gulabpura - 311 021 Distt. Bhilwara, (Rajasthan), India Tel: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, 223478 Fax: +91-1483-223361, 223479 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com GSTIN: 08AAACR9700M1Z3

Corporate Identification Number: L17115RJ1960PLC008216